1 2Sep
4 2-Sep
6  3-Sep
8  3-Sep
9 4-Sep
12 4-Sep

2 2-Sep
3 2-Sep
5  3-Sep
7  3-Sep
10 4-Sep
11 4-Sep

13 5-Sep
14  5-Sep

15  6-Sep
16  6-Sep

17 6-Sep
18  6-Sep

19 7-Sep

20  7-Sep

21 7-Sep
22 7-Sep

14:00
20:00
16:00
20:00
14:00
20:00

16:00
18:00
14:00
18:00
16:00
18:00

18:00
20:00

14:00
16:00

18:00
20:00

14:00

16:00

18:00
20:00

Calendario y Formato de Competencia / Competition Format and Match Schedule

GROUP-A

MEXICO
PUERTO RICO
FRENCH ST. MARTIN
PUERTO RICO
COSTA RICA
PUERTO RICO

GROUP-B

UNITED STATES
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
BARBADOS
GUATEMALA
BARBADOS
UNITED STATES

QUATERFINALS

2nd B
2nd A

CLASSIFICATION 5/8

4th B
4th A

SEMIFINALS

1stB
1stA

Loser of M15

Winner of M15

FINALS

Loser of M17
Winner of M17

vs
vs
vs
V'
vs
vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
vs
vs

vs
vs

vs
vs

vs
vs

FINAL CLASSIFICATION 7/8

FINAL CLASSIFICATION 5/6

vs

COSTA RICA
FRENCH ST. MARTIN
MEXICO
COSTA RICA
FRENCH ST. MARTIN
MEXICO

GUATEMALA
BARBADOS
UNITED STATES
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
GUATEMALA
DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

3rd A
3rd B

Loser of M13* (or M14)
Loser of M14* (or M13)

Winner of M13* (or M14)
Winner of M14* (or M13)

Loser of M16

Winner of M16

Loser of M18
Winner of M18

Result per set (points)

POINTS

0-0

Result per set (points)

5 POINTS TOTAL TIME

Result per set (points)

5 POINTS
0-0
0-0

Result per set (points)

5 POINTS

0-0
0-0

Result per set (points)

5 POINTS
0-0
0-0

Result per set (points)

5 POINTS

Result per set (points)

5 POINTS TOTAL

Result per set (points)

5 POINTS TOTAL

0-0
0-0

*NOTEL: For the Classification, Quarterfinal and Semifinal Rounds, according to the FIVB General Competition Regulations, it must be avoided that
teams from the same group play each other.

*NOTE2: According to the established competition format and the FIVB General Regulations, for the Classification, Quarterfinal and Semifinal Rounds,
if three teams from the same group qualify, the match between highest ranked team and lowest ranked team of their Preliminary Round will be

repeated.

*NOTE3: Loser of M14 = Loser of Match #14, etc.

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

P2
P2

P2
P2

P2
P2

P2

P2

P2
P2

p-3
P-3
p-3
P-3
p-3
P-3

p-3
P-3

p-3
P-3

P-3
P-3

P-3

p-3

p-3
P3



