

Calendario y Formato de Competencia / Competition Format and Match Schedule

			GROUP-A												
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE	Set				Result p	er set (points)			
						SCORE		1	2 3	4	5	POINTS	TOTAL TIME		DRMS
1	2-Sep	14:00	MEXICO	vs	COSTA RICA		0-0							P-2	P-3
4	2-Sep	20:00	PUERTO RICO	vs	FRENCH ST. MARTIN									P-2	P-3
6	3-Sep	16:00	FRENCH ST. MARTIN	VS	MEXICO									P-2	P-3
8	3-Sep	20:00	PUERTO RICO	vs	COSTA RICA		0-0							P-2	P-3
9	4-Sep	14:00	COSTA RICA	VS	FRENCH ST. MARTIN									P-2	P-3
12	4-Sep	20:00	PUERTO RICO	vs	MEXICO									P-2	P-3
			GROUP-B												
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE SCORE	Set					er set (poin			
						SCORE		1	2 3	4	5	POINTS	TOTAL TIMI		RMS
2	2-Sep	16:00	UNITED STATES	vs	GUATEMALA		0-0							P-2	P-3
3	2-Sep	18:00	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC	vs	BARBADOS									P-2	P-:
5	3-Sep	14:00	BARBADOS	vs	UNITED STATES									P-2	P-:
7	3-Sep	18:00	GUATEMALA	vs	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC									P-2	P-:
10	4-Sep	16:00	BARBADOS	vs	GUATEMALA									P-2	P-:
11	4-Sep	18:00	UNITED STATES	vs	DOMINICAN REPUBLIC									P-2	P-:
			QUATERFINALS												
No.	Date	Time		Teams		LIVE SCORE	Set	1	2 3		Result p	er set (points) POINTS		FC	ORMS
		40.00						1	2 3	*	•	POINTS	TOTAL TIME		
13 14	5-Sep 5-Sep	18:00 20:00	2nd B	VS	3rd A		0-0							P-2 P-2	P-:
	э-эер	20.00	2nd A	vs	3rd B		0-0							1-2	
			CLASSIFICATION 5/8			LIVE					Result p	er set (points)			
No.	Date	Time		Teams		SCORE	Set	1	2 3	4	5	POINTS	TOTAL TIME		ORMS
15	6-Sep	14:00	4th B	VS	Loser of M13* (or M14)		0-0							P-2	P-:
16	6-Sep	16:00	4th A	vs	Loser of M14* (or M13)		0-0							P-2	P-:
No.			SEMIFINALS			LTVE					Result n	er set (points)			
	Date	Time	SEMIFINALS	Teams		LIVE SCORE	Set	1	2 3	4	Result p	er set (points)		FC	ORMS
17	Date 6-Sep	Time 18:00	SEMIFINALS 1st B	Teams	Winner of M13* (or M14)	LIVE SCORE	Set 0-0	1	2 3	4				P-2	P-
					Winner of M13* (or M14) Winner of M14* (or M13)	LIVE SCORE		1	2 3	4					P-
	6-Sep	18:00	1st B	vs vs		SCORE	0-0	1	2 3	4	5	POINTS	TOTAL TIME	P-2	P-
17 18 No.	6-Sep	18:00	1st B 1st A	vs vs		LIVE SCORE	0-0	1	2 3	4	5	POINTS per set (points)	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2	P-:
18 No.	6-Sep 6-Sep	18:00 20:00	1st B 1st A	vs vs 7/8		SCORE	0-0 0-0			4	5 Result p	POINTS per set (points)	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2	P-: P-: DRMS
18 No.	6-Sep 6-Sep	18:00 20:00	1st B 1st A FINAL CLASSIFICATION	vs vs 7/8 Teams	Winner of M14* (or M13)	LIVE SCORE	0-0 0-0			4	Result p	POINTS Her set (points) POINTS	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2	P-: P-: DRMS
18 No. 19	6-Sep 6-Sep	18:00 20:00	1st B 1st A FINAL CLASSIFICATION 3 Loser of M15	vs vs 7/8 Teams	Winner of M14* (or M13)	SCORE	0-0 0-0	1		4	Result p	POINTS POINTS Points	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2 FC P-2	P-; P-; DRMS
18 No. 19	6-Sep 6-Sep Date 7-Sep	18:00 20:00 Time 14:00	1st B 1st A FINAL CLASSIFICATION 3 Loser of M15	vs vs 7/8 Teams vs	Winner of M14* (or M13)	LIVE	0-0 0-0 Set	1	2 3	4	Result p	POINTS POINTS Points	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2 FC P-2	P-: P-: DRMS P-:
18	6-Sep 6-Sep Date 7-Sep	18:00 20:00 Time 14:00	1st B 1st A FINAL CLASSIFICATION 3 Loser of M15 FINAL CLASSIFICATION 3	vs vs 7/8 Teams vs 5/6	Winner of M14* (or M13) Loser of M16	LIVE	0-0 0-0 Set 0-0	1	2 3	4	Result p 5 Result p 5	POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2 FO P-2	P-(P-(DRMS P-(
18 No.	6-Sep 6-Sep Date 7-Sep	18:00 20:00 Time 14:00	1st B 1st A FINAL CLASSIFICATION : Loser of M15 FINAL CLASSIFICATION : Winner of M15	vs vs 7/8 Teams vs 5/6	Winner of M14* (or M13) Loser of M16	LIVE	0-0 0-0 Set 0-0	1	2 3	4	Result p 5 Result p 7	POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2 P-2 P-2	P-0 P-0 P-0 P-0 P-1
18 No. 19	6-Sep 6-Sep Date 7-Sep	18:00 20:00 Time 14:00 Time 16:00	1st B 1st A FINAL CLASSIFICATION : Loser of M15 FINAL CLASSIFICATION : Winner of M15	vs vs 7/8 Teams vs 5/6 Teams	Winner of M14* (or M13) Loser of M16	LIVE SCORE	0-0 0-0 Set 0-0	1	2 3	4	Result p 5 Result p 5	POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS POINTS	TOTAL TIME	P-2 P-2 P-2 P-2	P-(P-(DRMS P-(DRMS

^{*}NOTE1: For the Classification, Quarterfinal and Semifinal Rounds, according to the FIVB General Competition Regulations, it must be avoided that teams from the same group play each other.

^{*}NOTE2: According to the established competition format and the FIVB General Regulations, for the Classification, Quarterfinal and Semifinal Rounds, if three teams from the same group qualify, the match between highest ranked team and lowest ranked team of their Preliminary Round will be repeated.

^{*}NOTE3: Loser of M14 = Loser of Match #14, etc.